

## SEAL COAT PROJECT - 2019

### BID SUMMARY

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Tommer Construction Ephrata, WA		Granite Construction Moses Lake, WA		Central Washington Asphalt Moses Lake, WA	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$48,723.00	\$48,723.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$102,500.00	\$102,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3	Flushing	60	MGAL	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	\$15,000.00
4	Emulsified Asphalt, CRS-2P	200	TON	\$725.00	\$145,000.00	\$700.00	\$140,000.00	\$710.00	\$142,000.00	\$800.00	\$160,000.00
5	Asphalt for Fog Seal	35	TON	\$700.00	\$24,500.00	\$600.00	\$21,000.00	\$950.00	\$33,250.00	\$950.00	\$33,250.00
6	Furnishing and Placing Crushed (3/8-Inch - No. 10)	1,800	TON	\$70.00	\$126,000.00	\$59.00	\$106,200.00	\$50.00	\$90,000.00	\$85.00	\$153,000.00
7	Asphalt for Roadway Surface Preparation	15	TON	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.00
8	Adjust Monument Case and Cover	3	EA	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
9	Replace and Adjust Monument Case and Cover	1	EA	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
10	Adjust Valve Box	6	EA	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00
11	Replace and Adjust Valve Box	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
12	Replace and Adjust Manhole Frame & Cover	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	Paint Line	60,000	LF	\$0.15	\$9,000.00	\$0.15	\$9,000.00	\$0.20	\$12,000.00	\$0.20	\$12,000.00
14	Painted Wide Lane Line	1,200	LF	\$0.50	\$600.00	\$0.30	\$360.00	\$0.25	\$300.00	\$0.25	\$300.00
15	Plastic Stop Line	200	LF	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00
16	Plastic Crosswalk Line	1,800	SF	\$10.00	\$18,000.00	\$10.00	\$18,000.00	\$7.50	\$13,500.00	\$8.00	\$14,400.00
17	Plastic Traffic Arrow	13	EA	\$400.00	\$5,200.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$135.00	\$1,755.00	\$140.00	\$1,820.00
Subtotal					\$468,150.00		\$448,333.00		\$465,855.00		\$536,570.00
Sales Tax 0.0%					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total					\$468,150.00		\$448,333.00		\$465,855.00		\$536,570.00